



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5083 of 2018

LEELADHAR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

07/11/2025	Ms. Pranoti Das, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Shubham Bajpayee, P. L. for the State. List this case in week after next on the request of learned counsel for the petitioners. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Parul	