



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5083 of 2018

LEELADHAR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

18/11/2025	Ms. Pranoti Das on behalf of Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, learned PL for the State. As prayed, list the case after two weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	